
Bell Choir 
2023-24  
 

Monday, August 21 6:30 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 
 

From this point in the schedule, only Mondays on which we do not rehearse will be listed 
 

Monday, September 4 No Rehearsal  
 

Sunday, September 24 Play for 8:30 & 10:00 worship 
 

Sunday, October 29 Play for 8:30 & 10:00 worship 
 

Monday, November 6 No Rehearsal  
 

Sunday, December 3 Play for 8:30 & 10:00 worship 
 

Sunday, December 24: Christmas Eve Play for 1:00 pm worship 
 

Monday, December 25 No Rehearsal  
 

Monday, January 1 No Rehearsal  
 

Monday, January 8 Rehearsals Resume 
 

Sunday, January 21 Play for 8:30 & 10:00 worship 
 

Sunday, February 18 Play for 8:30 & 10:00 worship 
 

Monday, March 11 No Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, March 24: Palm Sunday Play for 8:30 & 10:00 worship  
 

Monday, April 1 No Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, April 28 Play for 8:30 & 10:00 worship 
 

 
 
 


